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
charming Bethany home centrally located near West Union Village, Tanasbourne & the high tech corridor. Located just down the
road from Westview High School, this location feeds into some of the best schools within the Beaverton School District. Come
check out all the amazing things this meticulously maintained home has to offer! No HOA!

Listing Courtesy of Summa Real Estate Group

Portland, OR 97229
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
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List
Date

List /
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Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

10215 NW Village Heights Dr Single Family 2/2 1,376 sq
ft

1,306 1995 5/16/2024 $415,000 $302

2 Active New, Active: 5/16/2024 MLS ID: 24476709

As you enter this end unit townhome, note the internal blinds in the front door for extra daylight. As you climb the oak hardwood
staircase to the main level, the custom wood handrails add a nice touch and feel. Stop at the top of the landing and get a glimpse
of the patio garden through the window. Once on the main level, an open floor plan layout beckons with the dining, living and
kitchen areas flowing together seamlessly for gatherings with family and friends. The doors to the front deck and back patio have
retractable screen doors for natural cross ventilation when open. The whole living area is bright and airy with large windows and
the vaulted ceiling adds to the sense of space. The kitchen has been tastefully updated with new appliances, quartz countertop,
and tile backsplash. The guest bedroom and full bath with walk-in-shower occupy the rest of the main level. There are real oak
hardwood floors throughout the main level in addition to both staircases. The front deck overlooking the street and the private
back patio with a wooded backdrop with no visible back neighbors add to the charm of this townhome. The upper level leads to a
large open loft and a spacious private bedroom suite with vaulted ceiling. The loft area overlooks the living room on one side and
the patio garden on the other. Evoke Premium Birch Laminate flooring throughout the upper level add to the elegance. There is a
spacious walk-in closet. The bath features dual vanities with quartz countertop, a soaking tub, and a private walk-in shower and
toilet area. The garage on the street level is a true 2-car garage with plenty of extra storage space including a nook under the
stairway. The townhome has received numerous upgrades by the current owners and they have spent $70,000 since 2014.
Included in the sale: LG Washer/Dryer, LG Refrigerator, two TV wall mounts, & Ring video doorbell with indoor chime. HES=9

Listing Courtesy of Premiere Property Group, LLC

695 NW Falling Waters Ln, Unit
401

Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,160 sq
ft

– 2007 6/10/2024 $359,000 $309

3 Active New, Active: 6/10/2024 MLS ID: 24100642

Priced to sell. Perfect opportunity for first time home buyer. It is a beautiful top floor condominium unit in timberland falls
community. Luxury living conveniently located in the Cedar Mill district within walking distance to Market Choice. Secured building
entry, excellent schools. One story living on penthouse unit of the building, great floor plan with open kitchen, stainless
appliances. It has vaulted ceiling in family room with fireplace insert and cherry cabinet in kitchen, laundry room with washer and
dryer. Garage parking, and close to major transportation station, and shopping area. Low hoa fees also cover Sewer and water.

Listing Courtesy of Kozy Real Estate Group

15054 NW Central Dr, Apt 811 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/1 904 sq ft – 2000 6/6/2024 $375,000 $415

4 Active New, Active: 6/6/2024 MLS ID: 24557753

Introducing an immaculate upper-level two-bedroom condo, just revamped and nestled within a secure gated community. Step
into a bright and inviting living space, where fresh updates create a welcoming atmosphere. The kitchen is a culinary delight with
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